Cargo: 3 HS HISTORIA Y GEOGRAFIA

Turno: Noche

Revista: SUPLENTE
Acto: USHUAIA - CENS N° 302 - APV N° 5

Inicio: 2022-05-23 00:01:00
Cierre: 2022-05-24 12:00:00

(\]

37689887
31340695
21542308
33729327
30858762
31260722

Apellido

Torres
Diaz
perez
Aquino
Arias

Castano

Nombre
Veronica Susana
Maria Laura
gustavo

Marina Elisabet
Narda Noelia

Carlos

Caracter

2 - Habilitante
2 - Habilitante
2 - Habilitante

Puntaje
0

0

0
11.4112
7.8884
7.723



